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CITY OF MURRIETA  

2025 SPECIAL EVENTS 

 

Date Event Name Location  
Saturday, July 5,12,19,26  Concerts in the Park TSP & Amphitheater 

Saturday, July 19 Military Banner Retirement TSP & Amphitheater 

Saturday, August 2 Splash Bash TSP & Amphitheater 

Tuesday, August 5 PD National Night Out TSP & Amphitheater 

Saturday, August 16 Orchard Church BBQ TSP & Amphitheater 

Thursday, September 11 September 11 Observance TSP - 9/11 Memorial  

Friday, October 10 & 
Saturday, October 11 

Cruise and Rod Run Downtown Murrieta  

Sunday, October 12 
Susan G. Komen More 
than Pink Walk 

TSP & Amphitheater 

Saturday, October 25 Trunk or Treat TSP & Amphitheater 

Saturday, November 8 to 
Sunday, November 16 

Field of Honor TSP & Amphitheater 

Tuesday, November 11 Veterans Day Parade TSP & Downtown Murrieta 

2 weeks-early December Santa Stops Throughout Murrieta  

Saturday, December 6 Donuts with Santa TSP & Amphitheater 

Saturday, December 6 Festival of Trees TSP & Amphitheater 
 

 TSP = Town Square Park 

 
 











Copper Canyon Park Classroom
23790 Via Alisol 

Murrieta, CA 92562

951 - 461-6104
www.MurrietaCA.gov/classes

LITTLE

LEARNERS

DUAL

LANGUAGE

Summer
Little Learners Dual Language is an inclusive
program for 3 - 5-year old’s that offers an
introduction to the English and Spanish
languages.

The program develops basic building blocks for
later academic achievement while learning
through playtime, art, music, and storytelling. 
Participants must be fully potty trained.

$208.60
PER MONTH

Cultural Exposure
Social Interaction 
Outdoor Activities 

Letter & Number Recognition 
 Shapes & Colors

July 8 - July 31
August  5 - August 28
 Tuesday, Wednesday 

&Thursday
9 am - 12 pm
















	Item C2-Att 1-Pictures_07222025-Recreation, Activiteis, and Events Report
	Item C2-Att 2-2025 Special Events List
	Item C2-Att 3-Concerts in the Park 2025 Flyer
	Item C2-Att 4-Splash Bash Flyer
	Item C2-Att 5-Youth Center 2025-26 Flyer
	Item C2-Att 6-Summer Camp Flyer
	Item C2-Att 7-Little Learners Flyer
	Item C2-Att 8-Adult Sports Flyers
	Adult Kickball Fall 2025
	Adult Pickleball Fall 2025
	Adult Soccer Fall 2025
	Adult Softball Fall 2025

	Item C2-Att 9-Aquatics Flyers
	Lap Swim
	Public Swim
	Swimming Lesson Flyer Updated


